Development District #15 to BD-3 Central Business/Mixed-Use District. Submitted by: From the 

New Haven Jewish Community Council Housing Corporation. ADVICE: Approve. REPORT: 

1677-03 RE: Order Of The Board Of Alders authorizing the City of New Haven to apply for and 

accept a grant in an amount not to exceed twenty-six million dollars and zero cents 

($26,000,000.00) from the United States Department of Housing and Urban Development 

Choice Neighborhood Implementation Grant for the Union Square project F/K/A Church Street 

South Submitted by: Deputy Economic Development Administrator ADVICE: Approve. (Order to

[...]

CENTRAL BUSINESS/MIXED-USE DISTRICT. SUBMITTED BY: FROM 

THE NEW HAVEN JEWISH COMMUNITY COUNCIL HOUSING 

CORPORATION. ADVICE: APPROVE. REPORT: 1677-03 RE: ORDER 

OF THE BOARD OF ALDERS AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF NEW 

HAVEN TO APPLY FOR AND ACCEPT A GRANT IN AN AMOUNT NOT 

TO EXCEED TWENTY-SIX MILLION DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS 

($26,000,000.00) FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT CHOICE NEIGHBORHOOD 

IMPLEMENTATION GRANT FOR THE UNION SQUARE PROJECT F/K/A 

CHURCH STREET SOUTH SUBMITTED BY: DEPUTY ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATOR ADVICE: APPROVE.